Row Code Description Rate Fee Total GBP VAT

1 OF All-in Ocean Freight 1.00 1,350.00 £ 1,350.00 £ 1,350.00 £ 0.00 £

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

No VAT 1,350.00 £

VATable 0.00 £

VATs 0.00 £

Total 1,350.00 GBP

One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Great
Britain Pound

Shipping Info:

GB-Felixstowe ~> TR-Mersin, (EXW) B/L:T000277418 [Sh]:LEGRAND
ELECTRIC / [Cnee]:ELECTRA ABU DHABI L., CNTR:TGBU5728566 -,

Registered in England and Wales No. 14404725 VAT Registration Number GB 425859759
Registered Address , , , ,St Mark's Studios 14 Chillingworth RD, N7 8SH London United Kingdom